
MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Ditto Sales dba Versteel

CONTRACT NAME: FURNITURE

TERM OF CONTRACT: 07/01/21 - 06/30/22

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE

Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 885 Liberty Rd, Suite 100 Flowood, MS  39232 601-8421004

Business Interiors Karen Simmons 146 Market Ridge Dr Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-969-1000

Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main St Greenville, MS  38701 662-332-5448

Gulf Coast Business Furniture & Supply Co. IncJohn Rea 14484 Dedeaux Rd Gulfport, MS  39503 228-831-1019

Holland Heritage Furniture Michele Wall 4201 Lake Wilma Rd Moss Point, MS  39562 228-219-2505

Mainline Office Products Phyllis Powell 1893 Merry Hill Ranch Rd Senatobia, MS  38668 662-562-8800

Office Products Plus Kimberly Cleland 208 Park Court Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-898-2600

Sullivan's Office Supply Lorin Chancellor 204 Main Street Starkville, MS  39760 662-323-5222

Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Avenue Gulfport, MS  39507 228-864-3379

Mainspace Office Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Rd Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601-297-4848

Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive, Suite C-2 Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-664-1850

MISSCO Lee Stegall 2001 Airport Rd, Suite 102 Flowood, MS  39232 601-987-8600

Whittington Office Furniture Markel Whittington 277 Community Drive Tupelo, MS  38801 662-871-0568

Educational Furniture and Equipment Ben Webb 2501-B Front St Meridian, MS  39301 601-581-1977

Anderson Retail, Inc Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Dr STE 20 Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601-584-4575

Spaces Group South Carol Johnson 6311 Ridgewood Rd STE E103 Jackson, MS 39211 601-472-2000

Craft Office Plus Jimmy Craft 2301 Terry Rd Jackson, MS  39204 601-372-7901

Lofts, LLC Anita Edlin 351 Hwy 51 North Batesville, MS  38606 662-561-1050

The Library Furniture Guy Chris Pizzuto 8465 Ledge Circle Trussville, AL 35173 205-877-3131

Robert S. Bancroft Scott Bancroft 2007 9th St Meridian, MS  39301 601-483-2524

Creative Space & Interiors Amanda McNiel 140 Sycamore Ridge Madison, MS  39110 601-573-4958

Standard Office Supply Mike Herrin 400 W Pine St Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601-544-5361

Barefield Workplace Solutions Kendall Smith 251 W South St Jackson, MS  39203 601-354-4960

Commercial Interiors Donna Heath 4277 Espy Ave Long Beach, MS  39560 228-452-9540

OEC Office Equipment Company Lori DeDual 12199 Hwy 49, Suite 300 Gulfport, MS  39503 228-687-1441

FHM, INC dba OfficePro John Mercier 515 Childs St Corinth, MS  38834 662-287-4474

Weatherall's Inc Larry Stewart 215 Commerce Street Tupelo, MS  38804 662-842-5282

Indoff Tina Johnson 1062 Matthews Ave Jackson, MS  39209 601-573-8516

Interior Elements Joseph Martin 830 Wilson Dr, STE A Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-352-1900

Spaces Group , LLC Carol Johnson 7760 Trinity Rd, STE 106 Cordova, TN 38018 1-901-348-4600

Office Solutions LLC Roger Jones PO Box 2948 Jackson, MS 39207 601-955-4288

 AUTHORIZED DEALERS/DISTRIBUTORS LIST



FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR

601-420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net no

601-969-5559 karensimmons@bijackson.com no

662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com Yes

228-831-1046 johnr@gcbs.net no

601-813-0836 lennwall@hollandheritagefurniture.comYes

662-562-6677 mainlineoffice@comcast.net Yes

601-853-0627 kcleland@opplus.com no

662-323-8181 lchancellor@sullivansoffice.com Yes

228-864-1153 mikefitzgerald@cableone.com no

jason@mainspaceoffice.com no

601-662-1851 lisa@officeinnovationscorp.com no

601-487-2800 lstegall@missco.com no

662-269-2577 markel.whittington@comcast.netno

601-581-1978 ben@edfurniture.net no

jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com no

cjohnson@spacesgrp.com Yes

601-372-5011 jimmy@craftofficeplus.com No

662-561-1030 brittco@cableone.net Yes

chris@thelibraryfurnitureguy.comNo

ScottBancroft@att.net no

amanda_mcniel@bellsouth.net Yes

mherrin@standardoffice.com no

601-353-6231 ksmith@wps.design no

donna@cidesigns.net Yes

228-539-9566 ldedual@oecbi.com no

ap@officepro.net no

662-844-2491 larry@weatherallsinc.com no

tina.johnson@indoff.com Yes

601-354-1209 jpm@in-elements.com No

1-901-345-1969 cjohnson@spacesgrp.com yes

roger@officesolutions1.com yes


